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Beginning of the Academic Year:  1. 10. 2024
Beginning of the lectures 30. 9. 2024
Christmas Holiday: 23. 12. 2024 - 3. 1. 2025
Examination Period: 20. 1.- 23. 2. 2025
Beginning of the summer semester: 24. 2. 2025

Czech III. 11.30 - 13.00 A403

Czech III. 10.00 - 11.30 A403

6

Czech III. 11.45 - 13.15 A218

Czech III. 11.55 - 13.25 A205

Czech III. 11.40 - 13.10 A205

12.35 – 13.209.50 – 10.35

Czech III. 9.00 - 10.30 A205

Biology II       C212

Czech III. 10.00 - 11.30 A205

4

10.45 – 11.308.55 – 9.40

32 4

12.35 – 13.20

8.00 – 8.45

8.00 – 8.45

8.55 – 9.40

1

12.35 – 13.20

8.55 – 9.40

10.45 – 11.30

Biology II       C212
Thursday

8.00 – 8.45 8.55 – 9.40

32

9.50 – 10.35

Friday

Biochemistry 
Pelouchova hall

8.00 – 8.45

1

Czech III. 8.30 - 10.00 A205

 Biology II       C212

Methodology of science             
and bioinformatics                               

1st - 11th study week only 
Pelouchova hall

4

10.45 – 11.309.50 – 10.35

 Biology II       C212

3

9.50 – 10.35

1110

11.40 – 12.25

7

16.15 – 17.00

7

11.40 – 12.25

11

10.45 – 11.30

12.35 – 13.20

14.25 – 15.10

15.20 – 16.05

Nursing III

Nursing III

6

17.10 – 17.55

7 8 9 102

9.50 – 10.35 10.45 – 11.30 11.40 – 12.25

3 4

8.55 – 9.40

3 41 5

Physiology                                                          
Pelouchova hall                          

8.45 - 10.25                          

1

Biochemistry  B109  

14.25 – 15.10

15.20 – 16.0513.30 – 14.15

5

12.35 – 13.20 13.30 – 14.15

65

Physiology
Pelouchova hall 

86

2

16.15 – 17.00

Physiology   C215     

1

Physiology   C222     

Biochemistry  B109   

13.30 – 14.15

8

9

Biochemistry  B109   

10

11

8

17.10 – 17.55

10

16.15 – 17.0014.25 – 15.10 15.20 – 16.05

9

Methodology and bioinfor. 3., 7., 11. week  A306

16.15 – 17.00

Methodology and bioinfor. 3., 7., 11. week A306

11

14.25 – 15.10

17.10 – 17.55

16.15 – 17.00

17.10 – 17.55

17.10 – 17.55

11

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

8.00 – 8.45

Biochemistry 
Pelouchova hall

2

13.30 – 14.15

13.30 – 14.15

Physiology   C215

15.20 – 16.05

8 107

15.20 – 16.0514.25 – 15.10

Physiology   C222     

9

Biochemistry  B109  

General Medicine – International students – ac. year 2024/2025 – winter semester – 2nd year

11.40 – 12.25

5

11.40 – 12.25

 Biology II
Pelouchova hall

6 97

Methodology and bioinfor. 3., 7., 11. week  A306

Methodology and bioinfor. 3., 7., 11. week A306

5


	2. ročník

